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AEA Mediators 

2016-2017 
 
Keystone AEA 1 Brooke Gassman 563-556-3310 x2742 

bgassman@aea1.k12.ia.us 
 

Anne Faber  563-556-3310 
afaber@aea1.k12.ia.us 

 
AEA 267   Kim King  319-961-5355 

kking@aea267.k12.ia.us 
 
Mark Shepp (could not find in AEA 267 directory)  
mshepp@aea267.k12.ia.us 

 
Emilee Souhrada 319-415-1541 
esouhrada@aea267.k12.ia.us 
 
Rusti Sparks  319-273-8200 x4363 
rsparks@aea267.k12.ia.us  

 
Prairie Lakes AEA 8  Becca Bunnell  712-732-2257 x2022 

bbunnell@plaea.org 
 

Mindy Miller  712-362-7295 x206 
mmiller@plaea.org  

 
Mississippi Bend AEA 9 Jennifer Hawley 563-241-2288 

jhawley@mbaea.org 
 
Dawn Meier  563-359-1371 
dmeier@mbaea.org 
 
Allison Wilhelm 563-344-6516 
awilhelm@mbaea.org  
 
Lorry Wilson  563-344-6527 
lwilson@mbaea.org 
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Grant Wood AEA 10  Jill Ries   319-399-6809  
jries@gwaea.org  
 
Jill Weigel  319-399-6464 
jweigel@gwaea.org 

 
Heartland AEA 11 
 
Northwest AEA  Molly Twohig  712-222-6345 

mtwohig@nwaea.org  
 
Pam Woebler  712-470-2817 
pwoebler@nwaea.org  

 
Green Hills AEA  Kerry Aistrope  712-623-2559 

kaistrope@ghaea.org 
 
Terri Bush  712-527-5261 
tbush@ghaea.org  
 
Angie Hance  641-342-2398 
ahance@ghaea.org 
 
Michelle Harrison 712-322-7354 
mharrison@ghaea.org 
 
Ron Russell  712-366-0503 x4312 
rrussell@ghaea.org 

 
Great Prairie AEA  Deb Cook  641-777-8114 

dcook@gpaea.org 
 
Michelle Earhart 641-472-3414 x3011 
mearhart@gpaea.org 
 
Kim Kirchner  319-753-6561 x2115 
kkirchner@gpaea.org 
 
Alan Schwarte  641-682-8591 x5324 
aschwarte@gpaea.org 
 
Shawn Stringer 319-753-6561 x1103 
sstringer@gpaea.org  
Nathan Wood  641-682-8591 x5512 
Nwood@gpaea.org 
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